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1 4117.5 Blake Watts 510 900 240 600 300 510 638 420

2 3285 Grover Justice 330 630 390 510 825 600

3 2295 Adam Gary 600 195 225 1275

4 2148 Willis Ring 330 156 108 141 1275 138

5 2088 Patrick Vadden 510 465 111 93 186 525 198

6 1852 Colby Wollitz 270 279 285 300 150 330 100 138

7 1657 Austin Meyer 141 207 174 240 195 330 100 270

8 1563 John Bachman 174 204 825 360

9 1483 Logan Watts 225 465 132 300 150 100 111

10 1435 Corey Stith 174 279 156 198 72 270 100 186

11 1365 David Huffman, Jr. 117 390 240 195 198 225

12 1246.5 Chad Douglas 174 111 72 141 638 111

13 1239 Robert Costello 225 360 180 81 225 168

14 1134 Chris Redle 132 189 141 360 93 126 93

15 1010 Andrew Lardner 174 123 195 168 25 100 225

16 977.5 David Shearn 220.5 285 180 81 100 111

17 960 Mitchell Moore 465 495

18 877.5 John Kells 102 153 204 240 67.5 111

19 678 Will Renn 90 166.5 150 52.5 126 93

20 671 Will Schneider 174 279 93 25 100

21 583 Jesse Hughes 108 144 168 25 138
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22 582 Chris Wilson 84 279 93 126

23 547.5 Greg Meadors 420 127.5

24 544 Kris Kleinsasser 117 189 100 138

25 423 Andrew Freeman 123 300

26 418.5 Shawn Cornetet 141 166.5 111

27 393 David Curry 96 144 90 63

28 387 Vincent Prather 141 162 84

29 346.5 Tommy Spampinato 279 67.5

30 288 Andrew Latham 220.5 67.5

31 264 Nicholas Stivers 96 168

32 246 Jamie DeKeuster 108 138

33 189 Ryne Burnett 189

34 186 Joey Sachs 186

35 127.5 Brian May 127.5

35 127.5 Matt Way 127.5

37 126 Chris Schuler 126

38 111 Stephen Cunningham 111

39 108 Matt Cain 108

40 102 Dave Bradow 102

41 75 Myles Mahan 75

42 57 Jon Hardesty 57

43 54 Michael Williams 54

43 54 Tommy Betz 54


